



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		889152	VALVE, Boiler	1		
2	12	809963201	WASHER	2		
3	12	811450	WASHER	4		
4	10	896332042	SCREW, (M6 x 25)	2		
5	10	809919114	PLUG, Screw	1		
6	10	854121	SCREW, (M6 x 60)	2		
7		889154	COVER	1		
8	27	854120	GASKET	1		
9	11	854122001	NUT, (M10)	4		
10	27	854117	GASKET, Exhaust Manifold	4		
11	16	811383	STUD, (M8 x 20)	4		
12	11	854037002	NUT, (M8)	16		
13	16	854123	STUD, (M6)	2		
14	36	896332045	CAP	1		
15	32	879717	MANIFOLD, Exhaust	1		
16	16	801333448	STUD, (M8 x 140)	3		
17	16	806678	STUD, (M8 x 150)	7		
18	16	801333451	STUD, (M8 x 90)	1		
19	16	801763451	STUD, (M8 x 70)	1		
20	25	809963042	O-RING	4		
21	32	811444	LINE	1		
22	10	801761165	BOLT, Banjo (M8 x 1.00), Banjo	2		
23		889879	VALVE	1		
24	10	896332043	SCREW, (M6 x 16)	3		
25		854125	WASTEGATE	1		
26	11	854032	NUT, (M6)	4		
27	27	879720	GASKET	1		
28	16	854124	STUD, (M6 x 25)	2		